Solar FuelSaverTM Series
When installing solar in projects where back-up diesel
power generators are available, it is necessary to implement
a measure to reduce solar energy generation when the
generators are operational in order to keep them running
above their minimum load and avoid any reverse power.
In some projects and jurisdictions, the solar energy
generated and fed back to the grid needs to also remain

9
The  FuelSaverTM Series
Ordering Information
PVFS3-3  Fuel Save Controller for up to 5 Genset controllers with up to 6 Data Acquisition Modules to Control up to 3 inverters
PVFS3-5  Fuel Save Controller for up to 5 Genset controllers with up to 7 Data Acquisition Modules to Control up to 5 inverters
PVFS3-8  Fuel Save Controller for up to 5 Genset controllers with up to 8 Data Acquisition Modules to Control up to 8 inverters
PVFS3-12  Fuel Save Controller for up to 5 Genset controllers with up to 9 Data Acquisition Modules to Control up to 12 inverters
PVFS-DAM  Fuel Save Data Acquisition Module
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are protected trade